Correction to "MSE Analysis of a Multi-Loop LMS Pseudo-Random Noise Canceler for Mixed-Signal Circuit Calibration"

Derui Kong and Ian Galton

The following corrections address minor typos made by the authors in [1]:

- In the paragraph following Equation (79), "If $N-2-m < j \le N-2$, it follows that $\mathbf{H}_{\mathbf{c}_{-}}$ is a sub-j matrix and $(m+r-1)+j \ge N-1+r-1 \ge N-1$ " should be replaced with "If $N-2-m \le j \le N-2$, it follows that $\mathbf{H}_{\mathbf{c}_{-}}$ is a sub-j matrix and $(m+r-1)+j \ge N-2+r-1 \ge N-2$ "
- In the paragraph above equation (129), "and $0 < h_K < 1$ gives" should be replaced with "and $h_K > 0$ gives"

These changes do not affect the rest of the paper.

1. D. Kong and I. Galton, "MSE Analysis of a Multi-Loop LMS Pseudo-Random Noise Canceler for Mixed-Signal Circuit Calibration," *IEEE Trans. Circuits Syst. I:Reg. Papers*, 2020.